1
Catalogue
ph: + 61 403 452 460
Unit 3/60 Grove Avenue
MARLESTON SA 5033
AUSTRALIA

model
BSR-TRANSPARENT
HD
Cabinet 500(w) x 1000mm(h)
Hi Definition
Full Hi Definition Capble
Control
Wifi Compatible
Mounting Solution
Full Front or Rear Service
*Model and specification subject to change without notice
1300 963 963          www.aurorasignage.com.au 35
Quick Reference Guide
Model No. Page Measurements Cabinet  Depth HD FHD Control Hi Brightness Wifi Compatible Mounting Solution IP 65 Super High Brightness Full Front Service
SFP RANGE (Super Fine Pitch)
P 0.9mm  LDC40009SFP 22 Cabinet: 400x300mm 85mm
P 1.25mm LDC400125SFP 22 Cabinet: 400x300mm 85mm
P 1.56mm LDC400156SFP 22 Cabinet: 400x300mm 85mm
P 1.85mm LDC400185SFP 23 Cabinet: 480x540mm 85mm
P2mm  LDC4002SFP 23 Cabinet: 512x512mm 85mm
FP RANGE (Fine Pitch)
P2.6mm LDC50026FP 24 Cabinet: 500x500mm 85mm
P2.97mm LDC500297FP 24 Cabinet: 500x500mm 85mm
P3.91mm LDC500391FP 24 Cabinet: 500x500mm 85mm
MPR Range (Medium Pitch Range)
P4.81mm LDC500481MP 25 Cabinet: 500x500mm 85mm
P6.25mm LDC500625MP 25 Cabinet: 500x500mm 85mm
HBR Range (High Brightness Indoor)
P2.5 2800 NITS    LDC48025HBR 26 Cabinet: 480x480mm 85mm
P3 5500 NITS  LDC5763HBR 26 Cabinet: 576x576mm 85mm
HBF Range (High Brightness Fine Pitch Outdoor)
P3 5500 NITS LDC5763WPR-FP 27 Cabinet: 576x576mm 85mm
P3.91 5500 NITS LDC500391WPR-FP 27 Cabinet: 500x500mm 85mm
P4.81 6000 NITS  LDC500481WPR-FP 27 Cabinet: 500x500mm 85mm
WPR Range (Weather Proof Range)
P5 Magnesium Alloy / Die Cast Options LDC5125WPR 28 Cabinet: 512x512mm 85mm
P6 Magnesium Alloy / Die Cast Options LDC7686WPR 28 Cabinet: 576x576mm
Cabinet: 768x768mm
Cabinet: 960x960mm
85mm
P8 Magnesium Alloy / Die Cast Options LDC7688WPR 29 Cabinet: 768x768mm 85mm
P10 Magnesium Alloy / Die Cast Options  LDC96010WPR 29 Cabinet: 960x960mm 85mm
TVR (Fixed TV Range)
P2.5mm (101") Slim 70mm Depth  LDC10125TVR 30 101”
P2mm (94") Slim 70mm Depth LDC942TVR 30 94”
TV-HO Range (TV High Output)
P1.85mm 1250 NITS Slim 90mm Depth LDC94185TV 31 101 & 94”
P2.5mm 2800 NITS Slim 90mm Depth LDC9425TV-HO 31 101 & 94”
P3mm 5500 NITS Slim 90mm Depth  LDC1013TV-HO 31 101”
BSR Range (Bespoke)
Boardroom Display    LDC40009SFP 32 400x300mm
Borderless Cube  BSR-CUBE 32 Customisable
Curved Display BSR-CURVED 32 Customisable